Page: 1 of 1

11/21/2024 2:55:05 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Jefferson County Statewide Recount November 20-21, 2024
Official Results

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 23,232 of 28,799 (80.67%)

Ballots Cast: 23,232

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
Robert P Casey Jr
Dave McCormick
John C Thomas
Leila Hazou
Marty Selker
Total Votes

KATIE DONALD
DAVID ROTSCH
CRIS DUSH
BLANK

REMINGTON P. MAXWELL

KATIE LEWIS
NA

ROBERT PAUL BURKETT

MARLON FIELDS
ERIK MESSINA
NO ONE

Unresolved Write-In

Party
DEM
REP
LIB
GRN
CST

WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN
WRITE-IN

Election Day
18,608

107

1

Election Day
3,135
14,836

302

78

149

18,500

Election Day

A O O O O O O O ©O O o o

—_

Mail-In
4,578
45

4

Mail-In
1,692
2,742

51
21
23
4,529

Mail-In

O O O O O O o o o o o

—_

Provisional

46

Provisional
8

36

1

0

1

46

Provisional

O O O O O O O o o o o o

Total
23,232/ 28,799

152

5

Total
4,835
17,614
354
99

173
23,075

Total

U O O O O O O o o o o

—_



