Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Jefferson County Statewide Recount November 20-21, 2024 Official Results

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 23,232 of 28,799 (80.67%) Ballots Cast: 23,232

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 37 of 37 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		18,608	4,578	46	23,232 / 28,799	80.67%
Undervotes		107	45	0	152	
Overvotes		1	4	0	5	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total	
Robert P Casey Jr	DEM	3,135	1,692	8	4,835	
Dave McCormick	REP	14,836	2,742	36	17,614	
John C Thomas	LIB	302	51	1	354	
Leila Hazou	GRN	78	21	0	99	
Marty Selker	CST	149	23	1	173	
Total Votes		18,500	4,529	46	23,075	
		Election Day	Mail-In	Provisional	Total	
KATIE DONALD	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
DAVID ROTSCH	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
CRIS DUSH	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
BLANK	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
REMINGTON P. MAXWELL	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
KATIE LEWIS	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
NA	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
ROBERT PAUL BURKETT	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
MARLON FIELDS	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
ERIK MESSINA	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
NO ONE	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	
Unresolved Write-In		14	1	0	15	